RoHS
FH Series
Hydraulic Filters
The filters for hydraulic fluids are used to
protect each component in a hydraulic circuit.
PageAccessory (Option)
498
502

the entire view port).
• N.C. and N.O. common
How to Order
M Micromesh
Element
N
W
V
Petroleum
Water-glycol, Emulsion
Phosphoric ester
Hydraulic fluid
04
06
08
10
12
16
20
24
28
32
1/2B
3/4B
1B
1 1/4B
1 1/2B
2B
2 1/2B
3B
3 1/2B
4B
Port size M
E
D
Differential pressure indicator
Differential pressure indication switch Note)
None (Blanking cap)
Differential pressure indication
074
105
149
74 µm
105 µm
149 µm
Nominal filtration
R
D
With relief valve
None (Blanking plate)
Relief valve
Note) N.C. and N.O. common
Replacement Element Part No.
Port size (Nominal size)
04 (1/2B)
06 (3/4B), 08 (1B)
10 (1 1/4B), 12 (1 1/2B)
16 (2B)
20 (2 1/2B), 24 (3B)
28 (3 1/2B), 32 (4B)
74 µm
(200 mesh)
EM001H-074N
EM101H-074N
EM201H-074N
EM301H-074N
EM401H-074N
EM501H-074N
105 µm
(150 mesh)
EM001H-105N
EM101H-105N